August 1, Tuesday

All Day

August 2, Wednesday

All Day

August 3, Thursday

All Day

August 4, Friday

All Day

August 7, Monday

All Day

August 8, Tuesday

All Day

August 9, Wednesday

All Day

August 10, Thursday

All Day

August 11, Friday

All Day

August 14, Monday

All Day

August 15, Tuesday

1:00 PM - 2:00 PM

August 16, Wednesday

CHAIR JANET YELLEN
AUGUST 2017 CALENDAR

No appointments scheduled

No appointments scheduled

No appointments scheduled

No appointments scheduled

No appointments scheduled

No appointments scheduled

No appointments scheduled

No appointments scheduled

No appointments scheduled

No appointments scheduled

Conference call with staff



2:00 PM - 2:30 PM Phone call with FR Bank President

August 17, Thursday

12:00 PM —12:30 PM Phone call with media

August 18, Friday

All Day No appointments scheduled
August 21, Monday

3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Conference call with staff
4:00 PM —-5:00 PM Conference call with staff

August 22, Tuesday

5:15 PM -5:30 PM Phone call with Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC

August 23, Wednesday

10:15 AM - 10:45 AM Phone call with Secretary Mnuchin

5:15 PM - 5:45 PM Phone call with Secretary Mnuchin

August 24, Thursday

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM Federal Reserve Bank of Kansas City’s 2017 Economic

Policy Symposium Opening Reception and Dinner
Location: Jackson Hole, WY

August 25, Friday

All Day Federal Reserve Bank of Kansas City’s 2017 Economic
Policy Symposium

5:30 PM -6:30 PM Meet with FR Bank President and women economists
Location: Jackson Lodge Terrace

August 26, Saturday

All Day Federal Reserve Bank of Kansas City’s 2017 Economic
Policy Symposium

6:30 PM - 7:00 PM Meeting with Deputy Governor Carolyn Wilkins, Bank of
Canada



August 28, Monday

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM Board Meeting
Location: Board Room

11:00 AM —12:00 PM Meeting with staff
Location: B-2047-A

2:30 PM - 3:00 PM Meeting with staff member

August 29, Tuesday

9:30 AM —11:00 AM Meeting with staff
Location: Anteroom

12:00 PM - 1:00 PM Lunch with Board member
Location: Chair’s office

2:00 PM - 3:00 PM Meeting with staff
Location: Special Library
4:00 PM —-5:00 PM Meeting with staff
August 30, Wednesday
1:45 PM — 2:45 PM Phone call with Senator Elizabeth Warren (MA)
August 31, Thursday
8:00 AM - 9:00 AM Breakfast with Secretary Mnuchin

Location: B-4002

10:00 AM —-11:30 AM Board Meeting
Location: Board Room

12:15PM -1:15PM Lunch with Gary Cohn
Location: White House Navy Mess

2:30 PM - 2:45 PM Meeting with staff

2:45 PM - 3:30 PM Meeting with staff
Location: B-4027-A

4:00 PM —-5:00 PM Meeting with staff
Location: Special Library



